Page 2 of 5- ision of Corporation	2020-10-23 18:14:40 (GMT)	13054022854 Fr	om: Erik Gonzalez g/scripts/efilcovr.ex
FQ	MULLOS S		• • •
N.	Florida Department of State		· · ·
· · · ·	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	. •	•
	lease print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Typ (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of		
	((((H20000369534 3)))	ine uocanem.	
	((((12000000700+2))))		
	H200003695343ABC%		
• • •			
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your bi page. Doing so will generate another cover shee		• •,
с <u></u> то:			
· · · · ·	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381	1	2
Fro		Ċ	۵ ۵
	Account Name : TRAMILEX LLC Account Number : [20150000086 Phone : (786)469-9163 Fax Number : (305)648-3716		0H 2: L
			№
Enter the annual	email address for this business antity to be report mailings. Enter only one email addre	s please.(
Email A	Address:	· · · · · · ·	
FI	LORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPOR SIERRAM CORP	ATION gir 7	-
· .	Certificate of Status 0		<u>`</u>
	Certified Copy 0		
· · · · · · ·	Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$70.00		•
	ks/, ,	``.	
1	: 3/0/0/20/		•
	· ·		• • •

۰.

· COVE	R LE	FTER

2020-10-23 18:14:40 (GMT) HLODOU3695 34 3

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SIERRAM CORP

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 (Filing Fec

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

🖵 \$78.75	🖵 \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
•	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

Marcos A Vazquez

FROM: ______Name (Printed or typed) 9940 SW 47th ST

Address MIAMI, FL 33165

City, State & Zip (786)483-5791

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

HO0000369534 3

			CORPORATION nd/or Chapter 621,	FS (Dentes		•		
<u>TICLE I NAM</u>	IE SIEDDAM	· · ·	ideor chapter diff.			•••		
name of the corp	bration shall be:				· <u></u>			
10 SW 47th ST	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		<u>Same</u> a	Mailing add	lress, if c	different	is:	
AMI, FL 33165	•	,			· .			••
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·····				
TICLE III PUR purpose for whic	<u>POSF</u> : h the corporation is organize	ed is:	DALL LAWFUL B	USINESS	····-		•	·
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
	· ·					- · ·		
•			· · ·			·		······································
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			 		·-		• , ·	_
						·		-
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
TICLE IV SHA	RES 100				·····	···		 -
FICLE IV SIIA number of shares	<u>RES</u> of stock is: IAL OFFICERS AND/OR 1			·		T in Star	265 1 OC 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FICLE IV SIIA number of shares	<u>RES</u> 100 of stock is:		Name and Title:				235	
FICLE IV SIIA number of shares	<u>RES</u> of stock is: IAL OFFICERS AND/OR 1	<u>DIRECTORS</u>					265 1 OC 1	
TICLE IV SIIA number of shares TICLE V INIT Name and Ti	<u>RES</u> 100 of stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR I</u> tle: <u>Marcos A Vazquez. P</u>		Name and Title:				265 OC1 23 A	
TICLE IV SIIA number of shares TICLE V INIT Name and Ti	<u>RES</u> of stock is: 100 <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR I</u> tle: Marcos A Vazquez. P 19940 SW 47th ST	<u>DIRECTORS</u>	Name and Title:				265 OC1 23 A	
TICLE IV SIIA number of shares TICLE V INIT Name and Ti	<u>RES</u> of stock is: 100 <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR I</u> tle: Marcos A Vazquez. P 19940 SW 47th ST	<u>DIRECTORS</u>	Name and Title:				253 OCT 23 AMILE:	
TICLE IV SHA number of shares TICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address	<u>RES</u> of stock is: 100 <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR I</u> tle: Marcos A Vazquez. P 19940 SW 47th ST	DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address:				253 OCT 23 AMILE:	
TICLE IV SHA number of shares TICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address	RES 100 of stock is: 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:				253 OCT 23 AMILE:	
TICLE IV SIIA number of shares TICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	RES 100 of stock is: 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:				253 OCT 23 AMILE:	
TICLE IV SIIA number of shares TICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	RES 100 of stock is:	DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:				253 OCT 23 AMILE:	
TICLE IV SIIA number of shares TICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	RES 100 of stock is: 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:				253 OCT 23 AMILE:	
TICLE IV SIIA number of shares FICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	RES 100 of stock is:	DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	-			2051 OCT 23 AM 11: 10	
TICLE IV SIIA number of shares FICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	RES 100 of stock is:	DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	-			2631 OCT 23 AM 11: 0	
TICLE IV SHA number of shares TICLE V INIT Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	RES 100 of stock is:	DIRECTORS	 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: 	-			2631 OCT 23 AM 11: 0	

4.0000369534 3

•

. •

·

. .

•

.

.

.

.

2020-10-23 18:14:40 (GMT) 1:1 10009369524

13054022854 From: Erik Gonzalez

		HJ 80003	· · I · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	' .		-	
·						•	•
	· · ·						•
		• •		•		•	
Name a	ind Title:		Name and Title				• .
Addres	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · .	· <u> </u>			
Audres		······································	_ Address:		·		
			•				
	· .		•				
			· .		· · · ·	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	 . ,
				•		•	
RTICLE VI e name and f	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NO	T acceptable) of	the registered ave	ent is:			
ame:	Marcos A Vazquez	· · · · · ·			·	,	
	9940 SW 47th ST						
dress:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · ·		•		
-	MIAMI, FL 33165		·			•	
~	· · · ·			` . `			
TICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			•	•	•	
c <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		· · ·		·		
Name:	Marcos A Vazquez	•	•				
	904 SW 139th PL ~				i Pa	123	
Address:	•	•				د ی .	
• •	- MIAMI, FL 33165				· .	AK	
		· .	· .		۔ جع ان	<u> </u>	۰ <u>۰</u>
	EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/23/2	2020	. (01		,a. •	0	
	date is listed, the date must be spec	ific and cannot	be more than fi	TIONAL) ve business o	days prior or §	90 busines	s
ys after the fi	iling)		•				•
js ares ene i.	ining.)						
te: If the date	c inserted in this block does not meet	the applicable s	statutory filing rec	uirements, tl	his date will no	t be listed :	as
<u>te:</u> If the date		the applicable s tate's records.	statutory filing rec	juirements, ti	his date will no	t be listed.	as
ite: If the date document's c	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S	tate's records.	•		. ,		
te: If the date document's o wing been no.	c inserted in this block does not meet	tate's records.	for the above stat	ed corporation	on at the place	designated	
te: If the date document's o ving been no.	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S med as registered agent to accept ser	tate's records.	for the above stat	ed corporation	on at the place in this capacity	designated	
te: If the date document's o ving been no.	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S med as registered agent to accept ser	tate's records. rvice of process j ointment as regi	for the above stat	ed corporation	on at the place	designated	
te: If the data document's a wing been na. s certificate. I	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S med as registered agent to accept ser am familiar with and accept the app MAN Required Signature/Register	tate's records. rvice of process j ointment as regi- ered Agent	for the above stat istered agent and	ed corporatio agree to act i	on at the place in this capacity 10/23/2020 Dat	designated	d in
te: If the data document's o ving been na. s certificate. I	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S med as registered agent to accept ser am familiar with and accept the app	tate's records. wice of process j ointment as regi- with the second seco	for the above stat istered agent and rue. 1 am aware	ed corporation ugree to act i that the false	on at the place in this capacity 10/23/2020 Dat e information s	designated	d in
te: If the data document's o ving been na. contificate. I	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S med as registered agent to accept ser am familiar with and accept the app MAY Required Signature/Registe cument and affirm that the facts sta	tate's records. wice of process j ointment as regi- with the second seco	for the above stat istered agent and rue. 1 am aware	ed corporation ugree to act i that the false	on at the place in this capacity 10/23/2020 Dat e information s	designated	d in
te: If the data document's o ving been na cortificate, I contificate, I comment to the	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S med as registered agent to accept ser am familiar with and accept the app MAY Required Signature/Registe cument and affirm that the facts sta	tate's records. wice of process j ointment as regi- with the second seco	for the above stat istered agent and rue. 1 am aware	ed corporation ugree to act i that the false	on at the place in this capacity 10/23/2020 Dat e information s F.S. 10/23/2020	designated	d in
te: If the data document's o wing been na s certificate, I ubmit this doc cument to the	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S imed as registered agent to accept ser am familiar with and accept the appu- Required Signature/Registe cument and affirm that the facts sta Department of State constitutes a thi 1/A	tate's records. wice of process j ointment as regi- with the second seco	for the above stat istered agent and rue. 1 am aware	ed corporation ugree to act i that the false	on at the place in this capacity 10/23/2020 Dat e information s F.S. 10/23/2020	designated e submitted i	d in
ote: 11 the data e document's o aving been na. (s contificate, 1 ubmit this doo cument to the	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S imed as registered agent to accept ser am familiar with and accept the appu- Required Signature/Registe cument and affirm that the facts sta Department of State constitutes a thi 1/A	tate's records. wice of process j ointment as regi- with the second seco	for the above stat istered agent and rue. 1 am aware	ed corporation ugree to act i that the false	on at the place in this capacity 10/23/2020 Dat e information s F.S. 10/23/2020	designated e submitted i	d in
<u>ste:</u> If the data document's o wing been na s certificate, I ubmit this doc cument to the	c inserted in this block does not meet effective date on the Department of S imed as registered agent to accept ser am familiar with and accept the appu- Required Signature/Registe cument and affirm that the facts sta Department of State constitutes a thi 1/A	tate's records. wice of process j ointment as regi- with the second seco	for the above stat istered agent and rue. 1 am aware	ed corporation ugree to act i that the false	on at the place in this capacity 10/23/2020 Dat e information s F.S. 10/23/2020	designated e submitted i	d in